

Coherent x-ray scattering

This article has been downloaded from IOPscience. Please scroll down to see the full text article.

2005 J. Phys.: Condens. Matter 17 6109

(<http://iopscience.iop.org/0953-8984/17/38/C01>)

View [the table of contents for this issue](#), or go to the [journal homepage](#) for more

Download details:

IP Address: 129.252.86.83

The article was downloaded on 28/05/2010 at 05:59

Please note that [terms and conditions apply](#).

Erratum

Coherent x-ray scattering

Friso van der Veen and Franz Pfeiffer 2004 *J. Phys.: Condens. Matter* **16** 5003–5030

Received 21 October 2004

Published 2004

Online at stacks.iop.org/JPhysCM/17/6109

The number $2^{3/2}$ in equation (33) and in the text of page 5015 should be replaced by $2^{1/3}$.

Equation (43) should read:

$$\phi_m = \sqrt{\frac{2}{a}} \sin(k\theta_m x). \quad (43)$$